

HWY Bid Results per Solicitation

As of 2024-06-13 11:07:21 Eastern Standard Time/EST • Generated by Melissa Davis

Project Name →		Barre Town - East Montpelier STP CULV(131)															
Account: Account Name →		Darrell Mathews d/b/a Mathews Excavating		Dirt Tech Company, LLC		J.A. McDonald, Inc.		J. Hutchins, Incorporated		Jeremy Bogie d/b/a Blue Mountain Trucking & Excavating		Kirk Fenoff & Son Excavating,		Neil H. Daniels, Inc.		Weaver Excavating, Inc	
Solicitation Num	Item Name ↑	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
Sol-0000930	204.22 - TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
	204.30 - GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES	\$35.00	\$1,960.00	\$62.00	\$3,472.00	\$60.00	\$3,360.00	\$40.00	\$2,240.00	\$42.00	\$2,352.00	\$50.00	\$2,800.00	\$50.00	\$2,800.00	\$65.00	\$3,640.00
	301.35 - SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE	\$35.00	\$4,130.00	\$64.00	\$7,552.00	\$65.00	\$7,670.00	\$50.00	\$5,900.00	\$58.00	\$6,844.00	\$65.00	\$7,670.00	\$75.00	\$8,850.00	\$65.00	\$7,670.00
	406.35 - SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	\$250.00	\$19,000.00	\$400.00	\$30,400.00	\$325.00	\$24,700.00	\$350.00	\$26,600.00	\$355.00	\$26,980.00	\$350.00	\$26,600.00	\$375.00	\$28,500.00	\$425.00	\$32,300.00
	613.10 - STONE FILL, TYPE I	\$55.00	\$2,420.00	\$89.00	\$3,916.00	\$90.00	\$3,960.00	\$75.00	\$3,300.00	\$58.00	\$2,552.00	\$75.00	\$3,300.00	\$100.00	\$4,400.00	\$75.00	\$3,300.00
	619.17 - YIELDING MARKER POSTS	\$50.00	\$1,100.00	\$30.00	\$660.00	\$80.00	\$1,760.00	\$63.00	\$1,386.00	\$85.00	\$1,870.00	\$120.00	\$2,640.00	\$50.00	\$1,100.00	\$100.00	\$2,200.00
	630.10 - UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	\$55.00	\$1,980.00	\$82.00	\$2,952.00	\$88.00	\$3,168.00	\$89.75	\$3,231.00	\$120.00	\$4,320.00	\$100.00	\$3,600.00	\$100.00	\$3,600.00	\$95.00	\$3,420.00
	630.15 - FLAGGERS	\$35.00	\$17,500.00	\$58.00	\$29,000.00	\$55.00	\$27,500.00	\$56.00	\$28,000.00	\$75.00	\$37,500.00	\$58.00	\$29,000.00	\$67.00	\$33,500.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00
	635.11 - MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$33,500.00	\$33,500.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
	641.11 - TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$41,500.00	\$41,500.00	\$25,702.00	\$25,702.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00
	641.15 - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,450.00	\$4,900.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00
	900.640 - SPECIAL PROVISION-LF - All Inclusive 18"	\$90.00	\$42,750.00	\$220.00	\$104,500.00	\$138.00	\$65,550.00	\$160.00	\$76,000.00	\$130.00	\$61,750.00	\$150.00	\$71,250.00	\$325.00	\$154,375.00	\$195.00	\$92,625.00
	900.640 - SPECIAL PROVISION-LF - All Inclusive 24"	\$110.00	\$4,400.00	\$285.00	\$11,400.00	\$195.00	\$7,800.00	\$210.00	\$8,400.00	\$180.00	\$7,200.00	\$165.00	\$6,600.00	\$350.00	\$14,000.00	\$250.00	\$10,000.00
	900.640 - SPECIAL PROVISION-LF - All Inclusive 30"	\$155.00	\$10,075.00	\$354.00	\$23,010.00	\$220.00	\$14,300.00	\$190.00	\$12,350.00	\$187.00	\$12,155.00	\$175.00	\$11,375.00	\$400.00	\$26,000.00	\$300.00	\$19,500.00
	900.645 - SPECIAL PROVISION-Lump Sum - Precast Drop Inlet	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,800.00	\$13,600.00	\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,250.00	\$10,500.00	\$4,600.00	\$9,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00
	900.645 - SPECIAL PROVISION-Lump Sum - Precast Concrete Headwall	\$1,787.50	\$17,875.00	\$7,100.00	\$71,000.00	\$5,900.00	\$59,000.00	\$7,800.00	\$78,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$38,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$32,000.00	\$5,999.00	\$59,990.00
Total		\$81,732.50	\$206,265.00	\$108,119.00	\$396,537.00	\$58,491.00	\$274,243.00	\$91,858.75	\$335,882.00	\$74,967.00	\$279,500.00	\$58,683.00	\$290,510.00	\$72,167.00	\$383,200.00	\$102,154.00	\$346,220.00